Vuelta al Tachira en Bicicleta

2019
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11/01/2019 - 18/01/2019 | 1094 km

Cleleeeleeee

ANS BENFATTO Marco—

GWS PEDRAZA Waélter Fernando
GWS LAVERDE Luis Felipe

GWS ALZATE Cartos—

GWS SUAREZ Juan Pablo

GWS SERPA José Rodolfo

MTE GUAMA Byron

MTE PiTACristianDavid—

ANS VIEL Mattia

0:00
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36:10
0:00
22:31
32:11
44:59
0:00
2:03:12

Mountains classification
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GWS PARRA Hemer Rodrigo—
ANS FEDRIGO teonardo—

MTE PAREDES Anderson Timoteo
MTE HARO Wilson

ANS RiVERAKevin—

ANS MUNOZ Daniel

ANS FLOREZ Miguel Eduardo
MTE MONTENEGRO Santiago—
MTE QUINTEROS Alexis Benjamin

0:00
0:00
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12:45
0:00
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22:05



